Catalogue
********************************************************************************
Low cost power supply for general purpose application
LCS Series
Single output power supply: 35 / 50 / 100 / 150 Watt. AC – DC enclosed.
Features
• Input Voltage range 115 / 230 VAC
• Certified to ICE 60950
• EMI: Conform to EN55022-A
• EMS: Conform to EN61000-4-2,4,5,11
• Screw terminal for input / output connections.
    LCS Series                                                                       INDUSTRIAL POWER SUPPLY
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Voltage Max Output
Current (A)
Rippie & Noise
(mV P-P) Effciency
    LCS35-5 5V 7.0 75 73
      LCS35-12 12V 3.0 100 75
      LCS35-24 24V 1.5 100 80
    LCS50-5 5V 10.0 75 74
      LCS50-12 12V 4.2 100 77
      LCS50-24 24V 2.1 100 81
      LCS100-5 5V 20.0 100 75
        LCS100-12 12V 8.5 100 79
        LCS100-24 24V 4.5 100 83
      LCS150-5 5V 30.0 150 77
        LCS150-12 12V 12.5 180 80
        LCS150-24 24V 6.5 240 84
    LCS Series
    INDUSTRIAL POWER SUPPLY
                               SPECIFICATIONS